Signature Cocktails
Hey Ruby

Coconut rum, watermelon and topped with lemonade
Sangarita

Tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice

Devil's margarita

Chilli infused tequilla, triple sec, lime, agave

Lychee slam

Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur
Gin Genie

Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice

Loz Lamington

Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus
Tiramisue me

Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba
French Fox

Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice

Lemon gimlet

Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime

French Chaplin

Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord
Virtuous (Alcohol free)
Watermelon spritz

Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda
Summer blossom

Elderflower and apple shaken lemon and mint

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

22

1

1



Classic Cocktails
Margarita 20

Tequila, triple sec, lime and a salt rim

Cosmopolitan 20

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry jus and lime

Old fashioned 20
Bourbon, sugar and aromatic bitters

Negroni 20
Gin, campari and sweet vermouth

Espresso martini 20
Captain morgan's, kahlua, caramel and espresso

Passionfruit Mojito 21
Mint & lime shaken with white rum & topped with soda

Whiskey Sour 22
Bourbon, lime, sugar, aquafaba and angostura bitters

Daiquiri 20
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Amaretto Sour 22
Disaronno, lime juice shaken with aquafaba and sugar

Aperol Spritz 18
Aperol topped with prosecco & splash of soda, served over ice
Martini(Dry/Dirty) 20
Your choice of vodka or gin, dirty or as dry as you like it

Kir royale 12
Sparkling wine with a splash of creme de cassis

Bellini 12
Mango nectar topped with bubbles

Mimosa 12

Orange juice topped with bubbles

Additional classic cocktails available upon request

2

Spirits
Vodka
absolut

Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin
Bombay sapphire
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Gordon's London dry

Haymans sloe gin
Hendrick's

N° 3 London Gin
Scapegrace Black
Poor Toms

West Winds Plum
West Winds Sabre
Wolfe Rock Gin

Rum
Bacardi
Appleton Estate

Captain Morgan spiced
Kraken black spicecd

Malibu

Plantation Origial dark

Matusalem 15yo
Ron Zacapa 23

10
1.5
12.5

1

10

10
1

10
12
14
15

AN

Tequila

jose cuervo

Don Julio Reposado
Don Juan Mezcal

Bourbon/Rye
Basil Hayden 8yo
Canadian Club
Jim beam
Maker's Mark
Woodford

Wild Turkey

10
15
14

14.5
10
10
n

n
12

Whiskey - Single Malt /

Blended
Clynelish 14
Dalwhinnie 15

Glenmorangie Original

Highland Park 12
Jack Daniel

Jonnie Walker red label

Red Breast 12

Roe & Coe

Suntory yellow label
Starward Nova

Brandy / Cognac
Hennessy VSOP

16
16
12
14
10
10
20
n

14

14



Aperitifs'\ Digestifs

Liqueurs

Aperol

Apricot Brandy
Baileys

Campari

Dom benedictine
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Francoli Grappa
Moscato

Frangelico
Galliano Vanilla
kahlua
Limoncello
Ligor 43
Pimms
Sambucca

Beers

Newtowner pale ale 1

Little creatures pale 10

ale

Asahi Super Dry 10

Corona 10

Cascade premium 2.5

light

Carlton Zero ?
10

Hillbilly apple cider

Soft drinks & juices

Coca cola, coke zero, °
lemonade, lemon
lime bitters
Juices - apple, >
orange, cranberry

6

Sparkling Water Btl
Gls 2.5

150ml 250mI750ml

Sparkling

NV  Chevalier France 14 54
blanc de blanc

Delicate sparkling with a charming touch of fruitiness

Ca'di alte Italy 14 54
prosecco DOC
extra dry
Extra dry. fruity and flowery bouquet with notes of apple. on the palate,
it is mouth filling, fresh, fruity and soft.
NV  G.H.Mumm Champagne France 130
Vibrant, complex flavor profile with aromas of citrus, fruit, and toast.
Featuring notes of green apple, lemon zest, and toasted bread, with a
long and elegant finish.
White 150ml 250mI750ml

2023 kilikanoon Riesling
mort's block

Fresh lime and tangerine on the nose, citrus fruits and hints of green

apple on the palate

2024 Secret garden Semillon Bigrivers 12 20 45

sauvignon NSW
blanc

Clare valley 56

Light and fresh with flavours of lemon coming from the semillon and a

tropical fruit lift from the sauvignon blanc

2023 Amisfield Sauvignon Central 14 24 58
Blanc Otago NZ

A bright and expressive nose with notes of white peach, passionfruit

and pineapple. The palate bursts with citrus, lime and a hint of black-

currant leaf



White 150ml 250ml750ml

2024 Angas & bremer Pinot Langhorne 13 21 48
grigio creek SA

Aromas of citrus fruit and pear, the palate is clean with crisp acidity

and an attractive array of floral and fruit flavours

2023 Voyager estate Chardonnay Margaret 58
rivier

Fresh, sweet citrus, white flower, nougat, perfectly balanced

2023 Dee vine estate Chardonnay Riverina 12 20 44

A deliciously fresh Chardonnay full of peaches and cream flavours and
aromas of stone fruit with a crisp minerally finish.

2023 Fattori Soave Veneto, 14 23 56
Italy

A pale hued, light-bodied white wine. Floral hints of jasmine and
wisteria. Sensations of peach, pear, apricot and citrus fruit. The palate
is mineral in texture with a fresh and crispy character.

2024 Sherrah Fiano Mclaren Vale 70

Bright and lifted aromas of lemon zest, white florals and hints of sea
spray. Refreshing with delicate flavours of citrus and white stone fruits,
the palate has a lovey texture with great drive and a moreish finish.

Pink 150ml 250ml  750ml

2023 Rose de loire Rose France 58

Dry style, aromatic nose, with notes of strawberry, raspberry,
redcurrant, of violets and english candy

2024 The drover Rose Riverina 12 20 Vi

A lively aroma of raspberries and cream, this beautifully balanced, dry
style rosé, carries an abundance of cherry flavour and red berry notes.

Red 150m|250mI750ml

2023 Secret Garden Shiraz Big rivers 12 20 45
NSW

Full bodied, subtle oak flavours of mocha and spice

2023 Petits detours Pinot noir France 14 23 56

A fine, delicate fresh nose with notes of cherry, morello cherry and
sweet spices

2022 Juniper crossing Cabernet  Margaret 13 21 48
merlot River
Full bodied, black cherry, ripe dark plum and spice

2021 Laderas bideona Tempranillo Rioja spain 64
Pure and precise aromas of cherries and red berries are layered with

herbal notes of thyme through to a textured palate

2023 Torbreck Shiraz Barossa 70
'woodcutter's Valley

Rich ripe fruit characteristics of blackcurrant, raspberry, cherry and

plum along with licks of toasty mocha vanilla oak

2019 Zema Estate Cabernet Coonawarra 70
Sauvignon

Dark red berries, ripe mulberry, a hint of dark chocolate and spice

2020 Dee vine estate Cabernet Riverina 12 20 44
Sauvignon

A lavish Cabernet Sauvignon , full bodied with a delightful nose of dark

berry fruit. Flavours of cassis and blackberries finish the palate along

with fine grain tannins.

2023 La celia eugenio Malbec Argentina 58

Spicy dark cherry aromas mix with plum, light vanillin cedar and dried
herbs. Medium bodied the palate has a freshly feel and is flavoured
with juicy dark cherry and liquorice

N1



