Signature Cocktails Hey Ruby Coconut rum, watermelon and topped with lemonade Sangarita Tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice Devil's margarita Chilli infused tequilla, triple sec, lime, agave Lychee slam Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur Gin Genie 22 Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz 11 Elderflower and apple shaken lemon and mint		
Coconut rum, watermelon and topped with lemonade Sangarita 21 Tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice Devil's margarita 22 Chilli infused tequilla, triple sec, lime, agave Lychee slam 22 Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur Gin Genie 22 Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington 22 Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me 22 Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox 21 Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet 21 Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin 22 Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz 11 Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Signature Cocktails	
Sangarita Tainted with red wine, salt rim, tequila, lime juice Devil's margarita Chilli infused tequilla, triple sec, lime, agave Lychee slam 22 Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur Gin Genie 22 Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington 22 Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me 22 Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz 11 Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Hey Ruby	21
Devil's margarita Chilli infused tequilla, triple sec, lime, agave Lychee slam Lychee slam Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur Gin Genie Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		21
Lychee slam Lychees and lime muddled with vodka & lychee liqueur Gin Genie Cin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Cin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		22
Gin Genie Gin, st germain, lime, pineapple and orange juice Loz Lamington Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		22
Loz Lamington Cocunut rum, frangelico, white chocolate liqueur & lemon jus Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz 11 Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		22
Tiramisue me Spiced rum, caramel syrup & coffee shaken with aquafaba French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		22
French Fox Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Tiramisue me	22
Vodka, chambord, caramel, lime, pineapple juice Lemon gimlet 21 Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin 22 Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz 11 Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		01
Lemon gimlet Gin shaken with limoncello and a dash of lime French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		21
French Chaplin Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Lemon gimlet	21
Virtuous (Alcohol free) Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11		22
Watermelon spritz Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Sloe gin, pineapple juice, apricot brandy, chambord	
Watermelon juice shaken with lime, topped with soda Summer blossom 11	Virtuous (Alcohol free)	
Summer blossom 11	Watermelon spritz	11
Elderflower and apple shaken lemon and mint	Summer blossom	11
	Elderflower and apple shaken lemon and mint	

Classic Cocktails	
Margarita	20
Tequila, triple sec, lime and a salt rim	
Cosmopolitan	20
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry jus and lime	
Old fashioned	20
Bourbon, sugar and aromatic bitters	00
Negroni	20
Gin, campari and sweet vermouth	00
Espresso martini	20
Captain morgan's, kahlua, caramel and espresso	21
Passionfruit Mojito	Z I
Mint & lime shaken with white rum & topped with soda	00
Whiskey Sour	22
Bourbon, lime, sugar, aquafaba and angostura bitters	00
Daiquiri	20
White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	
Amaretto Sour	22
Disaronno, lime juice shaken with aquafaba and sugar	10
Aperol Spritz	18
Aperol topped with prosecco & splash of soda, served over ice Martini(Dry/Dirty)	20
Your choice of vodka or gin, dirty or as dry as you like it	
Kir royale	12
Sparkling wine with a splash of creme de cassis	
Bellini	12
Mango nectar topped with bubbles Mimosa	12
Orange juice topped with bubbles	
· · ·	

Spirits

Vodka	
absolut	10
Belvedere	11.5
Grey Goose	12.5
Gin	
Bombay sapphire	11.5
Four Pillars Rare Dry	13.5
Gordon's London dry	10
Haymans sloe gin	12
Hendrick's	13.5
N° 3 London Gin	14
Scapegrace Black	14
Poor Toms	13
West Winds Plum	14
West Winds Sabre	11
Wolfe Rock Gin	11
D	
Rum	10
Bacardi	. •
Appleton Estate	10
Captain Morgan spiced	10
Kraken black spicecd	11
Malibu	10
Plantation Origial dark	12
Matusalem 15yo	14
Ron Zacapa 23	15

Tequila	
jose cuervo	10
Don Julio Reposado	15
Don Juan Mezcal	14
Bourbon/Rye	
Basil Hayden 8yo	14.
Canadian Club	10
Jim beam	10
Maker's Mark	11
Woodford	11
Wild Turkey	12
	_
Whiskey – Single Malt Blended	/
Clynelish 14	16
Dalwhinnie 15	16
Glenmorangie Original	12
Highland Park 12	14
Jack Daniel	10
Jonnie Walker red label	10
Red Breast 12	20
Roe & Coe	11
Suntory yellow label	12
Starward Nova	14
Brandy / Cognac	

Hennessy VSOP

14

Aperitifs \ Digestifs \ Liqueurs

Aperol	9
Apricot Brandy	10
Baileys	10
Campari	10
Dom benedictine	13
Disaronno Amaretto	10
Drambuie	12
Francoli Grappa	10
Moscato	
Frangelico	10
Galliano Vanilla	10
kahlua	10
Limoncello	10
Liqor 43	12
Pimms	10
Sambucca	10

Beers

Newtowner pale ale	11
Little creatures pale ale	10
Asahi Super Dry	10
Corona	10
Cascade premium light	9.5
Carlton Zero	9
Hillbilly apple cider	10

Soft drinks & juices

Coca cola, coke zero, lemonade, lemon lime bitters	5
Juices - apple,	5
orange, cranberry	
Sparkling Water Btl	6
Gls 2.5	

				150 10	.co 17	-0.1
Sparkling				150ml 2	:50mi/:	oUmi
NV	Chevalier blanc de blanc		France	14		54
Delicat	e sparkling with a	charming touch	of fruitiness			
	Ca'di alte prosecco DOC extra dry		Italy	14		54
	lry. fruity and flowe outh filling, fresh, fi	-	h notes of app	ole. on t	the pa	late,
NV	G.H.Mumm	Champagne	France			130
Vibrant, complex flavor profile with aromas of citrus, fruit, and toast. Featuring notes of green apple, lemon zest, and toasted bread, with a long and elegant finish.						
Whit	e			150ml 2	:50ml7	50ml
2023	kilikanoon mort's block	Riesling	Clare valley	,		56
Fresh lime and tangerine on the nose, citrus fruits and hints of green apple on the palate						
2024	Secret garden	Semillon sauvignon blanc	Big rivers NSW	12	20	45
Light a	nd fresh with flavo	ours of lemon co	ming from the	semille	on and	la
tropica	al fruit lift from the	sauvignon blan	C			
2023	Amisfield	Sauvignon Blanc	Central Otago NZ	14	24	58

A bright and expressive nose with notes of white peach, passionfruit and pineapple. The palate bursts with citrus, lime and a hint of black-currant leaf

3

White	150ml 250ml 750ml	Red	150ml250ml750ml	
2024 Angas & bremer Pinot Langh grigio creek		2023 Secret Garden Shiraz	Big rivers 12 20 45 NSW	
Aromas of citrus fruit and pear, the palate is clean with crisp acidity and an attractive array of floral and fruit flavours		Full bodied, subtle oak flavours of m 2023 Petits detours Pinot no	•	
2023 Voyager estate Chardonnay Mar	garet 58 er	A fine, delicate fresh nose with note sweet spices		
Fresh, sweet citrus, white flower, nougat, perfe	ctly balanced	2022 Juniper crossing Caberr merlot	et Margaret 13 21 48 River	
2023 Dee vine estate Chardonnay Riverina 12 20 44 A deliciously fresh Chardonnay full of peaches and cream flavours and		Full bodied, black cherry, ripe dark plum and spice		
aromas of stone fruit with a crisp minerally finis	h.	2021 Laderas bideona Tempra	nillo Rioja spain 64	
2023 Fattori Soave Vene	•	Pure and precise aromas of cherries herbal notes of thyme through to a		
A pale hued, light-bodied white wine. Floral hin wisteria. Sensations of peach, pear, apricot and	-	2023 Torbreck Shiraz 'woodcutter's	Barossa 70 Valley	
is mineral in texture with a fresh and crispy char	racter.	Rich ripe fruit characteristics of blac		
2024 Sherrah Fiano Mclar	en Vale 70	plum along with licks of toasty mocl		
Bright and lifted aromas of lemon zest, white flo spray. Refreshing with delicate flavours of citrus		2019 Zema Estate Caberr Sauvig		
the palate has a lovey texture with great drive a	and a moreish finish.	Dark red berries, ripe mulberry, a hir	t of dark chocolate and spice	
Pink	150ml 250ml 750ml	2020 Dee vine estate Caberr Sauvig		
2023 Rose de loire Rose France 58 Dry style, aromatic nose, with notes of strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, of violets and english candy A lavish Cabernet Sauvignon, full bodied with a delightful nose of control berry fruit. Flavours of cassis and blackberries finish the palate along with fine grain tannins.			_	
2024 The drover Rose Riveri	na 12 20 44	2023 La celia eugenio Malbed	Argentina 58	

A lively aroma of raspberries and cream, this beautifully balanced, dry

style rosé, carries an abundance of cherry flavour and red berry notes.

Spicy dark cherry aromas mix with plum, light vanillin cedar and dried

herbs. Medium bodied the palate has a freshly feel and is flavoured

with juicy dark cherry and liquorice